
DATX 100; Pulse transformer board
3ASC25H208
Product ID 3ASC25H208
ABB Type Designation DATX 100
Catalog Description DATX 100; Pulse transformer board
Long Description DATX 100
—
General Information
Sweden (SE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85371098Customs Tariff Number
Pulse transformer boardInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Ordering
—
1.03 kgProduct Net Weight
Dimensions
—
Pulse transformer boardProduct Name
Additional Information
—
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
—
Product Category Drive Part Category
DASD 108 415 V-1100 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 126 415 V-630 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 127 415 V-1000 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 001 530 V-25 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 002 530 V-50 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 003 530 V-100 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 101 600 V-25 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 102 600 V-50 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 103 600 V-100 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 104 600 V-200 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 105 600 V-355 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 145 600 V-500 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 146 600 V-630 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 147 600 V-1000 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 106 500 V-630 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 107 500 V-1000 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 151 690 V-25 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Product specific part data
—
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of Measure
DASD 108 415 V-1100 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 126 415 V-630 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 127 415 V-1000 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 001 530 V-25 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 002 530 V-50 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 003 530 V-100 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 101 600 V-25 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 102 600 V-50 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 103 600 V-100 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 104 600 V-200 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 105 600 V-355 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 145 600 V-500 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 146 600 V-630 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 147 600 V-1000 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 106 500 V-630 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 107 500 V-1000 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 151 690 V-25 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 152 690 V-50 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 153 690 V-100 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 154 690 V-200 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 155 690 V-330 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 156 690 V-630 A No Description Available 1 piece
DASD 157 690 V-1000 A No Description Available 1 piece
23ASC25H208
Product Category Drive Part Category
DASD 152 690 V-50 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 153 690 V-100 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 154 690 V-200 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 155 690 V-330 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 156 690 V-630 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
DASD 157 690 V-1000 A ASTAT Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Drives  → Low voltage AC drives  → Legacy AC drives  → ASTAT
Categories
—
33ASC25H208